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Small Form-factor Pluggable (SFP) Gigabit Ethernet Transceivers 
 

 

Part Number Build Matrix 

F G E  -  S F P - -     

(1000Base-) ( Format ) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

*Note: must specify format, per the following table. 

 

Format Options 
For CWDM: 1470 = 1470 nm 

1490 = 1490 nm 
1510 = 1510 nm 
1530 = 1530 nm 
1550 = 1550 nm 
1570 = 1570 nm 
1590 = 1590 nm 
1610 = 1610 nm 

For DWDM: CHxx, where “xx” = ITU Grid Channel Number (e.g. CH23) 

For BiDi: A = Alpha (TX 1310, RX 1490) 
O = Omega (TX 149, RX 1310) 

 

Examples: 

FGE-SFP-T  Gigabit Ethernet, SFP Transceiver, 1000Base-T, RJ-45 

FGE-SFP-C-1470  Gigabit Ethernet, SFP Transceiver, CWDM (1470-nm), LC 

FGE-SFP-B-A  Gigabit Ethernet, SFP Transceiver, BiDi (alpha), LC 

1000Base- Options 
T 1000Base-T, Twisted Pair, RJ-45 
S 1000Base-SX, 850-nm, Multimode, LC 
L 1000Base-LX, 1310nm, Multimode/Single-mode, LC 
Z 1550-nm, Single-mode, LC 
C CWDM, Single-mode, LC* 
D DWDM, Single-mode, LC* 
B BiDi (bi-directional, single-fiber), Single-mode, LC* 
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